
The Beginning
Garlic Bread

Tomato Soup & Bread

Hummus or Yoghurt, With Vegetable
Sticks, Cucumber & Red Pepper

4

4

4

The Middle
Spaghetti or Penne Pasta
With Your Choice Of Topping:
Tomato, Pesto Or Plain With Butter

Mini Fish & Chips, Peas &
French Fries

Mini Burger, Lettuce, Tomato &
French Fries

Grilled Minute Steak, Onion Rings,
Seasonal Vegetables, Mash or Fries

Sausage & Mash, Peas & Gravy

7

9

9

11

9

On The Side
French Fries
Peas
House Salad
Baked Beans

3
3
3
3

Kids Menu

The End
Hot Waffles, Chocolate Sauce, 
Vanilla Ice Cream

Chocolate Brownie, Chocolate Ice
Cream 

Fresh Fruit Sticks, Melon, Grapes,
Apple, Vanilla syrup 

Ice Creams with Smarties or
Marshmallows (2 scoops)
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry 

5

5

5

5

Coke Float 4   I   Watermelon Spritzer 3  I   Shirley Temple 3 

All dishes are prepared fresh in our kitchen where allergens are present and descriptions may not list every ingredient used. 
Please ask if you need more information about allergens or have dietary requirements.



Under the SeaUnder the Sea


